
Articolo

Codice

Colori 07 Blu

Descrizione Porta listini in PP buccia, con copertina e retro personalizzabili.

SCHEDA TECNICA - PRODOTTO

UNO TI 30x42-36

553136

Formato contenuto

Imballo

Dimensioni

Volume

Peso

Pallet

Dimensioni

Peso

Utilizzi

45,5x33,3x7,5 cm.

30x42 cm. (A3)

6 pezzi

240 pezzi

Porta listini

80x120x90 cm.

264 kg.

6,1 kg.

0,0152 mc.
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